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Wettkampf-Nr. 41
50m Rücken Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord 26.98 Xiang Liu CHN 21.08.2018 Jakarta
Europarekord 27.10 Kira Toussaint NED 10.04.2021 Eindhoven
Deutscher Rekord 27.23 Daniela Samulski SG Essen 30.07.2009 Rome

Offene Wertung
Platz Name Klasse JG Verein R.Z. Zeit

28.691 RIEDEMANN Laura SV Halle / Saale1998 + 0.58 A 831
29.202 KÜHNE Celina Ratzeburger SV von 18622002 + 0.62 A 788
29.213 KRÜGER Kim Kristin SG Essen2003 + 0.68 A 788
29.394 ROTH Linda SV Cannstatt2008 + 0.60 A 773
29.515 SCHAAL Barbara SV Gelnhausen 19242001 + 0.60 A 764
29.756 PIETRASCH Jennifer SG Essen1999 + 0.59 A 745
29.937 WOLF Masniari SG Frankfurt2005 + 0.55 A 732
29.948 KRÖGER Lina SG WAGO 19502004 + 0.66 A 731
30.229 STRAND Jana TPSK 19252006 + 0.64 B 711
30.5610 BÖLICKE Nora Potsdamer SV2009 + 0.63 B 688
30.7411 MATERNE Anna- Lena SG Bayer2000 + 0.58 B 676
30.8412 GUTIERREZ Nerea SSG 81 Erlangen2008 + 0.67 B 669
30.8713 FLEHMIG Nora SSG Coburg1998 + 0.70 B 667
30.8914 LITVINOV Isabell SSG Pforzheim2001 + 0.64 B 666
30.9115 SARETZ Eva Alexandra SG Mönchengladbach2006 + 0.59 B 665
30.9316 WAZNER Mila SGR Karlsruhe2007 + 0.60 B 663
31.0117 BRAUN Tamara SC Wiesbaden 19112007 + 0.67 R1 658
31.0518 OVERBERG Carmen Hennefer TV 18952008 + 0.69 R2 656
31.0919 RAZETO Luisa Marie ST Erzgebirge1992 + 0.60 R3 653
31.1620 DIEHL Verena SV Nikar Heidelberg2007 + 0.63 R4 649
31.1721 SERANSKI Lorie SG Stadtwerke München2004 + 0.69 648
31.1822 SCHUBERT Mattea Dresdner SC 18982007 + 0.60 647
31.2823 MEYER Joelle Marie SV Weixdorf2004 + 0.60 641
31.3424 FURKA Vanessa SC Chemnitz von 18922005 + 0.63 638
31.3625 HERRMANN Luisa Marie SG Bayer2009 + 0.55 636
31.5726 HELMICH Sarah-Johanna SCW Eschborn2003 + 0.65 624
31.6027 LEHMANN Thea SG Rhein-Mosel2002 + 0.63 622
31.7328 GRABOWSKI Jacqueline SSV Ulm 18461998 + 0.54 614
31.8429 BREITHAUPT Katja TSV Pattensen2001 + 0.68 608
31.8930 HEINZE Juliane SV Halle / Saale2006 + 0.54 605
31.9531 DALL Sarah Kopfsprung Köln1999 + 0.64 602
32.0332 ZACHENHUBER Amelie SC Prinz Eugen München2004 + 0.61 597
32.0933 BODULOVIC Ira SG Neuss2009 + 0.64 594
32.1034 BERGMANN Kristin SC Chemnitz von 18922008 + 0.71 593
32.1835 HÄDICKE Jette TWG 1861 Göttingen2007 + 0.66 589
32.2236 EMMERLICH-MACE Lisa TB 1888 Erlangen2006 + 0.61 587
32.2236 FAFENROT Xenia SG Neuss2007 + 0.64 587
32.2838 NIKLES Emma TV Wetzlar 18472006 + 0.69 583
33.1739 BOLZ Nina SSG Reutlingen/Tübingen2004 + 0.74 538
33.2040 MÜLLER Alina SG Wasserratten Norderstedt2003 + 0.63 536
33.9041 BENNER Celina SG Wasserratten Norderstedt2005 + 0.66 504
34.0142 MÜLLER Lea-Sophie SG Wasserratten Norderstedt1999 + 0.64 499
34.2943 SCHIELE Darija SSG Reutlingen/Tübingen2005 + 0.59 487
34.4844 MAHNKEN Monia GTV Bremerhaven2004 + 0.71 479
34.6345 MAHNKEN Mayra GTV Bremerhaven2009 + 0.71 472

abg.ZUR BRÜGGE Ewa SV Halle / Saale2008

U23 Wertung
Platz Name Klasse JG Verein R.Z. Zeit

29.201 KÜHNE Celina Ratzeburger SV von 18622002 + 0.62 A 788
29.212 KRÜGER Kim Kristin SG Essen2003 + 0.68 A 788
29.393 ROTH Linda SV Cannstatt2008 + 0.60 A 773
29.514 SCHAAL Barbara SV Gelnhausen 19242001 + 0.60 A 764
29.935 WOLF Masniari SG Frankfurt2005 + 0.55 A 732
29.946 KRÖGER Lina SG WAGO 19502004 + 0.66 A 731
30.227 STRAND Jana TPSK 19252006 + 0.64 B 711
30.568 BÖLICKE Nora Potsdamer SV2009 + 0.63 B 688
30.749 MATERNE Anna- Lena SG Bayer2000 + 0.58 B 676
30.8410 GUTIERREZ Nerea SSG 81 Erlangen2008 + 0.67 B 669
30.8911 LITVINOV Isabell SSG Pforzheim2001 + 0.64 B 666
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Fortsetzung Wettkampf-Nr. 41 (50m Rücken Frauen Vorlauf - U23 Wertung)
30.9112 SARETZ Eva Alexandra SG Mönchengladbach2006 + 0.59 B 665
30.9313 WAZNER Mila SGR Karlsruhe2007 + 0.60 B 663
31.0114 BRAUN Tamara SC Wiesbaden 19112007 + 0.67 R1 658
31.0515 OVERBERG Carmen Hennefer TV 18952008 + 0.69 R2 656
31.1616 DIEHL Verena SV Nikar Heidelberg2007 + 0.63 R4 649
31.1717 SERANSKI Lorie SG Stadtwerke München2004 + 0.69 648
31.1818 SCHUBERT Mattea Dresdner SC 18982007 + 0.60 647
31.2819 MEYER Joelle Marie SV Weixdorf2004 + 0.60 641
31.3420 FURKA Vanessa SC Chemnitz von 18922005 + 0.63 638
31.3621 HERRMANN Luisa Marie SG Bayer2009 + 0.55 636
31.5722 HELMICH Sarah-Johanna SCW Eschborn2003 + 0.65 624
31.6023 LEHMANN Thea SG Rhein-Mosel2002 + 0.63 622
31.8424 BREITHAUPT Katja TSV Pattensen2001 + 0.68 608
31.8925 HEINZE Juliane SV Halle / Saale2006 + 0.54 605
32.0326 ZACHENHUBER Amelie SC Prinz Eugen München2004 + 0.61 597
32.0927 BODULOVIC Ira SG Neuss2009 + 0.64 594
32.1028 BERGMANN Kristin SC Chemnitz von 18922008 + 0.71 593
32.1829 HÄDICKE Jette TWG 1861 Göttingen2007 + 0.66 589
32.2230 EMMERLICH-MACE Lisa TB 1888 Erlangen2006 + 0.61 587
32.2230 FAFENROT Xenia SG Neuss2007 + 0.64 587
32.2832 NIKLES Emma TV Wetzlar 18472006 + 0.69 583
33.1733 BOLZ Nina SSG Reutlingen/Tübingen2004 + 0.74 538
33.2034 MÜLLER Alina SG Wasserratten Norderstedt2003 + 0.63 536
33.9035 BENNER Celina SG Wasserratten Norderstedt2005 + 0.66 504
34.2936 SCHIELE Darija SSG Reutlingen/Tübingen2005 + 0.59 487
34.4837 MAHNKEN Monia GTV Bremerhaven2004 + 0.71 479
34.6338 MAHNKEN Mayra GTV Bremerhaven2009 + 0.71 472

abg.ZUR BRÜGGE Ewa SV Halle / Saale2008
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